
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET   

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

232

3

1 THE ART OF LOVING Olivia Dean1 <P> UNI/UMA 7816321

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NEW

NEW

NEW

10

39

4

9

8

7

11

14

12

15

19

17

NEW

21

1

24

18

13

5

29

27

30

25

NEW

NEW

41

37

R/E

31

26

20

38

40

22

42

43

28

36

45

R/E

47

23

44

NEW

50

COL/SMER/E 37

THE ROMANTIC

NOTHING'S ABOUT TO HAPPEN TO ME

THE MOUNTAIN

DEBÍ TIRAR MÁS FOTOS

FANCY THAT

KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM)

PLAY

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID

SHORT N' SWEET

I BARELY KNOW HER

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

OCTANE

REBEL

LOVESICK SENTIMENTAL

I'M THE PROBLEM

LUCK… OR SOMETHING

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

WUTHERING HEIGHTS

CA$INO

PRIZEFIGHTER

BRAT

THE SECRET OF US

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

THE FALL-OFF

THE WARNING

THE GREAT SATAN

WITH HEAVEN ON TOP

DEADBEAT

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

KANSAS ANYMORE

EPIC: ELVIS PRESLEY IN CONCERT - ORIGINAL MOTION PI…

CLOUD 9

PISS IN THE WIND

MAYHEM

ICON

ETERNAL SUNSHINE

SEX HYSTERIA

DON'T BE DUMB

IN VERSES

CHROMAKOPIA

FROM ZERO

EVEN IN ARCADIA

LOVE BALLOON

BEFORE I FORGET

REDD KROSS/HARD-ONS

96 MONTHS

SWEET BOY

Bruno Mars

Mitski

Gorillaz

Bad Bunny

PinkPantheress

Soundtrack

Ed Sheeran

Tate McRae

Taylor Swift

Alex Warren

Sabrina Carpenter

sombr

Sabrina Carpenter

Don Toliver

EsDeeKid

Pacific Avenue

Morgan Wallen

Hilary Duff

Billie Eilish

Charli XCX

Baby Keem

Mumford & Sons

Charli XCX

Gracie Abrams

Taylor Swift

J. Cole

Telenova

Rob Zombie

Zach Bryan

Tame Impala

Hilltop Hoods

Role Model

Elvis Presley

Megan Moroney

Joji

Lady Gaga

Brent Faiyaz

Ariana Grande

Jessie Murph

A$AP Rocky

Karnivool

Tyler, The Creator

Linkin Park

Sleep Token

Ocean Alley

The Kid Laroi

Redd Kross, Hard-Ons

Calvin Harris

Malcolm Todd

ATL/WAR

DAO/RKT

ORCH

ORCH

PLP/WAR

REP/UMA

ATL/WAR

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

ATL/WAR

ISL/UMA

WAR

ISL/UMA

ATL/WAR

LZY/ADA

BMG/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

ATL/WAR

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

EMI

NB/ADA

WAR

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

VMG/INE

INR/UMA

UMS

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

RCA/SME

CYM/SME

COL/SME

WAR

RCA/SME

CMI

COL/SME

CHEER

COL/SME

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

2

3

4

4

6

1

1

1

1

2

1

4

1

4

13

17

1

1

1

4

13

5

1

1

1

7

28

29

4

2

1

17

26

20

3

1

19

1

12

5

1

1

1

1

3

2

48

30

1

1

1

14

8

37

25

54

22

53

80

28

27

5

6

1

42

2

94

3

2

2

90

89

98

4

1

1

8

20

13

25

2

2

4

41

3

69

30

7

4

44

10

40

23

8

1

39

7567859069

DOC450lp-C1

KONG001CD

BB0007LP

2173260884

7854791

2173275818

G010005413092G

602478474187

0075678603341

602465895261

0093624827702

602478370977

0810180936071

5034644741581

964216022

602475954682

75678589997

602465223675

0075678590818

G010005753456Y

8803913

7567861169

602465280968

602465081343

5745498

7898642

NB7531-3

093624827085

19802980042

HTH019

6574413

19958415311

19802999561

8704783920

602475451044

199826874657

2465134261

19802933762

G0100057084923

19802977432

198028704625

9362483984

19802903112

OA004CD

19958411012

CRT335

G0100053453922

G010005263778P

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




