

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION * BULLET

ARIA ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 9 MARCH, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	23	1	THE ART OF LOVING	Olivia Dean	<P>	UNI/UMA	7816321
* 2	NEW	1	2	THE ROMANTIC	Bruno Mars		ATL/WAR	7567859069
* 3	NEW	1	3	NOTHING'S ABOUT TO HAPPEN TO ME	Mitski		DAO/RKT	DOC450lp-C1
* 4	NEW	1	4	THE MOUNTAIN	Gorillaz		ORCH	KONG001CD
* 5	10	14	4	DEBÍ TIRAR MÁS FOTOS	Bad Bunny		ORCH	BB0007LP
* 6	39	8	6	FANCY THAT	PinkPantheress		PLP/WAR	2173260884
7	4	37	1	KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM)	Soundtrack	<G>	REP/UMA	7854791
8	9	25	1	PLAY	Ed Sheeran		ATL/WAR	2173275818
9	8	54	1	SO CLOSE TO WHAT	Tate McRae	<P>	RCA/SME	G010005413092G
10	7	22	1	THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL	Taylor Swift	<P>2	REP/UMA	602478474187
11	11	53	2	YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID	Alex Warren		ATL/WAR	0075678603341
12	14	80	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	<P>2	ISL/UMA	602465895261
13	12	28	4	I BARELY KNOW HER	sombr		WAR	0093624827702
14	15	27	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	<G>	ISL/UMA	602478370977
15	19	5	4	OCTANE	Don Toliver		ATL/WAR	0810180936071
16	17	6	13	REBEL	EsDeeKid		LZY/ADA	5034644741581
* 17	NEW	1	17	LOVESICK SENTIMENTAL	Pacific Avenue		BMG/UMA	964216022
18	21	42	1	I'M THE PROBLEM	Morgan Wallen	<P>	UNI/UMA	602475954682
19	1	2	1	LUCK... OR SOMETHING	Hilary Duff		ATL/WAR	75678589997
20	24	94	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	<P>2	INR/UMA	602465223675
21	18	3	4	WUTHERING HEIGHTS	Charli XCX		ATL/WAR	0075678590818
22	13	2	13	CAŞINO	Baby Keem		COL/SME	G010005753456Y
23	5	2	5	PRIZEFIGHTER	Mumford & Sons		ISL/UMA	8803913
24	29	90	1	BRAT	Charli XCX	<G>	ATL/WAR	7567861169
25	27	89	1	THE SECRET OF US	Gracie Abrams	<P>	INR/UMA	602465280968
26	30	98	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	<P>3	UNI/UMA	602465081343
27	25	4	7	THE FALL-OFF	J. Cole		INR/UMA	5745498
* 28	NEW	1	28	THE WARNING	Telenova		EMI	7898642
* 29	NEW	1	29	THE GREAT SATAN	Rob Zombie		NB/ADA	NB7531-3
* 30	41	8	4	WITH HEAVEN ON TOP	Zach Bryan		WAR	093624827085
31	37	20	2	DEADBEAT	Tame Impala		COL/SME	19802980042
* 32	R/E	13	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods		ISL/UMA	HTH019
33	31	25	17	KANSAS ANYMORE	Role Model		INR/UMA	6574413
34	26	2	26	EPIC: ELVIS PRESLEY IN CONCERT - ORIGINAL MOTION PI...	Elvis Presley		RCA/SME	19958415311
35	20	2	20	CLOUD 9	Megan Moroney		COL/SME	19802999561
36	38	4	3	PISS IN THE WIND	Joji		VMG/INE	8704783920
37	40	41	1	MAYHEM	Lady Gaga	<G>	INR/UMA	602475451044
38	22	3	19	ICON	Brent Faiyaz		UMS	199826874657
39	42	69	1	ETERNAL SUNSHINE	Ariana Grande	<G>	UNI/UMA	2465134261
40	43	30	12	SEX HYSTERIA	Jessie Murph		COL/SME	19802933762
41	28	7	5	DON'T BE DUMB	A\$AP Rocky		RCA/SME	G0100057084923
42	36	4	1	IN VERSES	Karnivool		CYM/SME	19802977432
43	45	44	1	CHROMAKOPIA	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	198028704625
* 44	R/E	10	1	FROM ZERO	Linkin Park		WAR	9362483984
45	47	40	1	EVEN IN ARCADIA	Sleep Token		RCA/SME	19802903112
46	23	23	3	LOVE BALLOON	Ocean Alley		CMI	OA004CD
47	44	8	2	BEFORE I FORGET	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	19958411012
* 48	NEW	1	48	REDD KROSS/HARD-ONS	Redd Kross, Hard-Ons		CHEER	CRT335
49	50	39	30	96 MONTHS	Calvin Harris		COL/SME	G0100053453922
50	R/E	3	37	SWEET BOY	Malcolm Todd		COL/SME	G010005263778P

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. 'ARIA', 'ARIA CHARTS', the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.